
 

 
D Y PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NAGPUR 

FEES STRUCTURE 

SESSION 2026-2027 

Sr. 
No. 

Fee Break – up Amount 

1 Registration charges  Rs. 1000.00 

2 
One time Admission fee, Library fee (Non-

refundable) 
Rs. 13000.00 

 Total Rs. 14000.00 

3 CLASSES 
Tuition fee 

(per month) 

Term fee 
(half yearly) 

4 Play Group to UKG Rs. 3545 Rs. 3545 

5 I to II Rs. 3960 Rs. 3960 

6 III to V Rs. 4292 Rs. 4292 

7 VI to VIII Rs. 4710 Rs. 4710 

8 IX to X Rs. 5220 Rs. 5220 

Term Fee (Half Yearly) due in the month of July and January 

For all classes, Tuition fees need to be paid in 4 instalments (Quarterly) 

 

1. Fees once paid will not be refunded. 

2. No cash payment will be accepted. 

3. Every year 15% hike in school fees is applicable. 

4. Frequency of fees payment is on quarterly basis. 

5. Books & Notebooks, Uniform & Transport are excluded. 

 

 

 



 

D Y PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

MIHAN, NAGPUR 

AGE REQUIREMENT FOR ADMISSION (2026-27) 

AS ON 31st DECEMBER 2026 

 

 

PLAY GROUP 2 Years 
(Child should have completed 2 years as on 31st December 2026 i.e. the child must be born 

between 1st July 2023 to 31st December 2024) 

NURSERY 3 Years 
(Child should have completed 3 years as on 31st December 2026 i.e. the child must be born 

between 1st July 2022 to 31st December 2023) 

LKG/KG-I 4 Years 
(Child should have completed 4 years as on 31st December 2026 i.e. the child must be born 

between 1st July 2021 to 31st December 2022) 

UKG/KG-II 5 Years 
(Child should have completed 5 years as on 31st December 2026 i.e. the child must be born 

between 1st July 2020 to 31st December 2021) 

GRADE-I 6 Years 
(Child should have completed 6 years as on 31st December 2026 i.e. the child must be born 

between 1st July 2019 to 31st December 2020) 

 
 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR ADMISSION 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Document 

1 Birth certificate of child. (In original up to Gr.1) 

2 True copy of Aadhar Card (child & both the parents) 

3 Original Transfer certificate. (Grade-II onwards) 

4 Previous year Annual Report card true copy. 

5 

Colored passport size photograph of child (name mentioned back 

side) – 02 

Colored passport size photograph of both the parents (name 

mentioned back side) – 01 Each 

6 Caste certificate of Parent. (If applicable) 

 


